
Office of the Superintendent Anglophone School District South 

PARENT SCHOOL SUPPORT COMMITTEE   

 2020 - 2021 MEMBERSHIP DATA 

SCHOOL:  Lakefield Elementary 

Name of Member: Mailing Address: Telephone 

Number 
Home/ 

Business 

FAX Number 

and/or  

Email Address 

Year 

Elected 

and 

Length 

of Term 

of 

Office 

Please Indicate  The 

Classification: 

(P) Parent Member 

(C) Community Member 

(T) Teacher Member 

(S) Student Member 

(H & S) Home & School 

 

Chair 

 

 
Arden, Kelly 

4 Roby’s Road 
Quispamsis E2G 1H2 

 
675-3235 

 
karden31@yahoo.ca 

2020 
3 years 

 
Parent 

 

 
Campbell, Carolyn 

23 Carlton Drive 
Quispamsis E2G 0C2 

 
847-1165 

 
Cgcampbell80@gmail.com 

2016 
3 years 

 
Parent 

 

X 
 
Crilley, Melissa 

26 Kenneth Drive 
Quispamsis  

 
847-5444 

 
Melissa.crilley@gmail.com 

2017 
3 years 

 
Parent 

 

 
Doyle, Patti 

   
Patti.doyle@nbed.nb.ca  

  
Teacher 

 

 
Folkins, Megan 

8 Liam Court 
Quispamsis  

 
609-3345 

 
meganfolkins@hotmail.com 

2017 
3 Years 

 
Parent 

 

 
Granger, Jenna 

30 Brighton Cres. 
Quispamsis E2E 6C3 

 
847-0089 

 
Jenna.c.granger@gmail.com 

2018 
3 years 

 
Parent 

 

 
Martin, Shonna 

10 Addison Court 
Quispamsis E2E 0A8 

 
977-0610 

 
Shonna.martin@nbed.nb.ca 

2019 
3 Years 

 
Parent 

 

 
McLean, Melissa 

2-1 Woodridge Ave 
Quispamsis E2G 1A2 

 
639-5159 

 
melissajanemarieyoung@hotmail.com 

2020 
3 years 

 
Parent 

 

 
Nesbitt, Roger 

5 Keith Dr 
Quispamsis E2E4P3 

 
847-5317 

 
Roger.nesbitt@nbed.nb.ca 

  
DEC 

 

 
O’Neill, Michael 

102 Gondola Pt Rd. 
Rothesay E2E 2H5 

 
847-6212 

 
oneimid@nbed.nb.ca 

  
Principal 

 

 
Ross, Alexandra 

16 Carlton Drive 
Quispamsis E2G 0C3 

 
654-7620 

 
ALEXANDRAROSS@DAL.CA 

2020 
3 Years 

 
Parent 

 

 
Shepard, Jennifer  

3 Lynn Court 
Quispamsis E2G 1J1 

 
216-0496 

 
Jennifer.shepard280@gmail.com 

2018 
3 Years 

 
Parent 
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